
Spring/Summer 2023

ALBA
100% Organic Cotton - GOTS Certified100% Organic Cotton - GOTS Certified
175 yards (160 meters) / 50 gm ball
US 3-4 (3-3.25 mm) / 26 sts x 30 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $40.00 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $8.00 / skein
Machine wash cool, lay flat to dry

BIO BALANCE
55% Organic Wool, 45% Organic Cotton - GOTS Certified55% Organic Wool, 45% Organic Cotton - GOTS Certified
246 yards (225 meters) / 50 gm hank
US 3-6 (3-4 mm) / 25 sts x 35 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $55.00 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $11.00 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry

BIO SHETLAND
100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified
306 yards (280 meters) / 50 gm hank
US 2-6 (2.5-4 mm) / 24 sts x 36 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $55.00 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $11.00 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry

LINO
100% Linen100% Linen
164 yards (150 meters) / 50 gm skein
US 2-6 (2.5-4 mm) / 31 sts x 32 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $50.00 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $10.00 / skein
Machine wash cool, lay flat to dry

LOCH LOMOND
100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified
169 yards (155 meters) / 50 gm hank
US 6-8 (4-5 mm) / 18 sts x 28 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $52.50 / bag of 10
Suggested Retail: $10.50 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry

SEMILLA 
100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified
175 yards (160 meters) / 50 gm ball
US 6-7 (4-4.5 mm) / 22 sts x 33 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $62.50 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $12.50 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry

SEMILLA CABLE 
100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified
158 yards (145 meters) / 50 gm ball
US 4-7 (3.5-4.5 mm) / 22 sts x 33 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $67.50 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $13.50 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry 

SEMILLA GROSSO
100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified
87 yards (80 meters) / 50 gm balls
US 8-10.5 (5-6.5 mm) / 16 sts = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $62.50 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $12.50 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry

SEMILLA MELANGE
100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified100% Organic Wool - GOTS Certified
191 yards (175 meters) / 50 gm skein
US 6-8 (4-5 mm) / 22 sts x 28 rows = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $55.00 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $11.00 / skein
Hand wash, lay flat to dry

SUMMER IN KASHMIR
90% organic cotton, 10% cashmere - GOTS certified90% organic cotton, 10% cashmere - GOTS certified
180 yards (165 meters) / 50 gm ball
US 2-4 (2.5-3.5 mm) / 24 sts = 4” (10 cm)
Wholesale Price: $55.00 / bag of 10 
Suggested Retail: $11.00 / skein
Machine wash cool, lay flat to dry 

distributed in the U.S.A. by Kelbourne Woolens
231 W Mt Pleasant Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19119 

ph: 267.766.5480
info@kelbournewoolens.com

wholesale.kelbournewoolens.com


